103000032380

(Requ	uestor's Name)	
(Addr	222	
(Addi	essy	
(Addr	ess)	
(City/	State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL MAIL
(Busii	ness Entity Nan	ne)
(Docu	ıment Number)	
•	·	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to Fi	ling Officer:	

Office Use Only



700059847227

09/26/05--01039--020 **250.00

FILED

2005 SEP 26 PM 2: 17

PAGE OF ALIGNED

AND ASSESS OF ALIGNED

BCT 3 2005

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations
SUBJECT: Strachan Sons hawn Service LLC (Name of Limited Liability Company)
The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
Theodore Strachan Jr. (Name of Person) Strachan Holdings Inc. (Firm/Company) 5301 S.W. 23d Street (Address) Hollywood FL 33023 (City/State and Zip Code)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:
Theodore Strachan at (954) 961-2468 (Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the following amount: \$\begin{align*} \text{\$\text{S55.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status} \text{ Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)} \end{align*} \text{\$\text{\$\text{S60.00 Filing Fee, Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)}} \text{\$\text{\$\text{Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)}} \text{\$\text{\$\text{\$\text{Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)}}} \text{\$\text{\$\text{\$\text{\$\text{Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)}}} \$\text{\$\tex

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

	Strachan Sons Lawn Service
	(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)
FIRST:	The Articles of Organization were filed on AUQUST 27, 2003 and assigned document number <u>L03000032380</u> .
SECOND:	This amendment is submitted to amend the following:
	The managing member Strachan
	Holdings Inc. has resigned and
	thereby transfer this position
	egually to the following two:
	11Ahmad Weston
	5016 S.W. 23rd Street
	Hollywood, FL 33023
	2) Teddy Strachan
	951 Siesta Key Blud #516
	Deerfield Boh., FL 33441
^	
Dated _ 4	116/2005
	(1 hadre Xt of XC
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member
	Theodore Strachan Jr.
	Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00